Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.56
33.61
34.86
35.28
35.61
36.18
36.81
36.95
36.98
37.52
38.42
42.08
42.20
43.16
48.80
49.11
50.00
50.18
50.40
51.31
51.40
51.80
52.34
57.86
59.01

1:01.20
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Date

08/12/19
20/10/19
13/07/19
07/04/19
16/07/18
07/10/18
12/05/18
02/07/17
08/10/17
22/07117
02/04/17
23/07/16
18/06/16
19/09/15
09/05/15
09/11/14
18/07/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
12/07/14
29/06/14
28/09/14
06/07/14
29/09/13
27/10/113
09/11/13
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Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
KUHSC Club Sprints Gala 2019

KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018

End of Season Short Course Meet

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
KUHSC Club Sprints Gala

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
South Holderness Club Championships 2016

South Holderness Autumn Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
South Holderness Club Championships

Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015

Hull & District No Frills Sprints Qualifier
Scarborough & District Championships

Kingston Upon Hull Club Champs

Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Hull & District Club Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open

Scarborough & District Swimming Champs

Venue

Leeds

Sheffield
Ennerdale LC, Hull
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale

Hull

Ennerdale LC
Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Hull

South Holderness
South Holderness
Hull

Preston

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

Beverley
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South Holder
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1UI./0
1:02.81
1:05.14

1:16.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.56
33.61
34.86
35.28
36.18
35.61
36.81
36.98
37.52
36.95
38.42
42.08
42.20
43.16
50.00
48.80
50.18
50.40
49.11
51.80
51.31
52.34
51.40
1:01.73
1:02.81
1:01.20

59.01

57.86
1:16.29
1:05.14
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16/11/13
13/04/13
21/04/13

Date

08/12/19
20/10/19
13/07/19
07/04/19
07/10/18
16/07/18
12/05/18
08/10/17
22/07/17
02/07/17
02/04/17
23/07/16
18/06/16
19/09/15
18/07/15
09/05/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
09/11/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
06/07/14
29/06/14
24/11113
16/11/13
09/11/13
27/10/13
29/09/13
21/04/13
13/04/13
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South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs
South Holderness SC Club Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

Meet

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
KUHSC Club Sprints Gala 2019

KUHSC A&B Easter Short Course Meet 2019
Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
KUHSC Club Sprints Gala

End of Season Short Course Meet

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
South Holderness Club Championships 2016

South Holderness Autumn Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015

Hull & District No Frills Sprints Qualifier
Scarborough & District Championships

South Holderness Club Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Kingston Upon Hull Club Champs

Hull & District Club Championships

Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet

South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

South Holderness SC Club Championships

Develey
South Holderness
South Holderness

Beverley

Venue

Leeds

Sheffield
Ennerdale LC, Hull
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale LC
Ennerdale
Ennerdale
Ennerdale LC
Hull

Hull

Kingston Upon Hull
Hull

South Holderness
South Holderness
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Preston

Beverley

Hull

Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

South Holderness
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

South Holderness
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South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 3

Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 2
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
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South Holder 4
South Holder 3

4
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South Holder
South Holder

South Holder

B S > B ¢S B OV )

South Holder

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



